Sunday D East /2016 Winter

Date
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016
1/17/2016

1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016
1/24/2016

2/7/2016
2/7/2016
2/7/2016
2/7/2016

2/14/2016
2/14/2016
2/14/2016
2/14/2016

2/21/2016
2/21/2016
2/21/2016
2/21/2016

2/28/2016
2/28/2016
2/28/2016
2/28/2016

3/6/2016
3/6/2016
3/6/2016
3/6/2016

3/13/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016

Start Time Facility

4:40 PM DUBLIN 1
5:50 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:00 PM DUBLIN 2
8:10 PM EASTON 1
9:20 PM EASTON 1
10:30 PM EASTON 1

7:40 PM NORTH 1

8:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:50 PM NORTH 1
10:00 PM NORTH 1

5:10 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:40 PM NORTH 1
10:10 PM NORTH 2
10:40 PM EASTON 2

6:20 PM NORTH 2
7:30 PM NORTH 2
8:40 PM NORTH 2
9:50 PM NORTH 2

4:40 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
5:50 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
7:00 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
9:50 PM NORTH 2

4:00 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
5:10 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
6:20 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
7:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

4:00 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
5:10 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
6:20 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
7:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

Home

RJ's Plumbing

Top Shelf Hockey
Altered Scapes
Hamilton Mustangs

Icebreakers
Altered Scapes
Bdubs

RJ's Plumbing

The Good Guys
Man Bear Pig
Top Shelf Hockey
Bdubs

Top Shelf Hockey
Hamilton Mustangs
RJ's Plumbing

The Good Guys

Hamilton Mustangs
Icebreakers

Man Bear Pig
Altered Scapes

Bdubs

Man Bear Pig
The Good Guys
Icebreakers

Hamilton Mustangs
RJ's Plumbing
Bdubs

Top Shelf Hockey

Bdubs

The Good Guys
Icebreakers
Man Bear Pig

Visitor

Bdubs

The Good Guys
Icebreakers
Man Bear Pig

Man Bear Pig
Hamilton Mustangs
The Good Guys
Top Shelf Hockey

Altered Scapes
RJ's Plumbing
Hamilton Mustangs
Icebreakers

Icebreakers
Bdubs

Altered Scapes
Man Bear Pig

RJ's Plumbing
The Good Guys
Top Shelf Hockey
Bdubs

Top Shelf Hockey
Altered Scapes
RJ's Plumbing
Hamilton Mustangs

The Good Guys
Icebreakers
Man Bear Pig
Altered Scapes

RJ's Plumbing

Top Shelf Hockey
Altered Scapes
Hamilton Mustangs



3/20/2016
3/20/2016
3/20/2016
3/20/2016

3/27/2016
3/27/2016
3/27/2016
3/27/2016

4/3/2016
4/3/2016
4/3/2016
4/3/2016

4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016

6:50 PM DUBLIN 1
8:00 PM DUBLIN 1
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
10:20 PM DUBLIN 1

5:00 PM EASTON 2
6:10 PM EASTON 2
9:20 PM EASTON 1
10:30 PM EASTON 1

7:10 PM EASTON 2
8:20 PM EASTON 2
9:20 PM EASTON 1
10:30 PM EASTON 1

5:30 PM DUBLIN 1
6:40 PM DUBLIN 1
7:50 PM DUBLIN 1
9:00 PM DUBLIN 1

Man Bear Pig
Hamilton Mustangs
The Good Guys
Top Shelf Hockey

Altered Scapes
RJ's Plumbing
Hamilton Mustangs
Icebreakers

Icebreakers
Bdubs

Altered Scapes
Man Bear Pig

RJ's Plumbing
The Good Guys
Top Shelf Hockey
Bdubs

Icebreakers
Altered Scapes
Bdubs

RJ's Plumbing

The Good Guys
Man Bear Pig
Top Shelf Hockey
Bdubs

Top Shelf Hockey
Hamilton Mustangs
RJ's Plumbing

The Good Guys

Hamilton Mustangs
Icebreakers

Man Bear Pig
Altered Scapes



