## Sunday D East / 2016 Winter

<b>Date</b>	Start Time	<b>Facility</b>	<b>Home</b>	<b>Visitor</b>
1/17/2016	4:40 PM	DUBLIN 1	RJ's Plumbing	Bdubs
1/17/2016	5:50 PM	DUBLIN 1	Top Shelf Hockey	The Good Guys
1/17/2016	9:10 PM	DUBLIN 1	Altered Scapes	Icebreakers
1/17/2016	10:20 PM	DUBLIN 1	Hamilton Mustangs	Man Bear Pig
1/24/2016	8:00 PM	DUBLIN 2	Icebreakers	Man Bear Pig
1/24/2016	8:10 PM	EASTON 1	Altered Scapes	Hamilton Mustangs
1/24/2016	9:20 PM	EASTON 1	Bdubs	The Good Guys
1/24/2016	10:30 PM	EASTON 1	RJ's Plumbing	Top Shelf Hockey
2/7/2016	-	NORTH 1	The Good Guys	Altered Scapes
2/7/2016		OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Man Bear Pig	RJ's Plumbing
2/7/2016		NORTH 1	Top Shelf Hockey	Hamilton Mustangs
2/7/2016	10:00 PM	NORTH 1	Bdubs	Icebreakers
2/14/2016	5:10 PM	OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS	Top Shelf Hockey	Icebreakers
2/14/2016	9:40 PM	NORTH 1	Hamilton Mustangs	Bdubs
2/14/2016	10:10 PM	NORTH 2	RJ's Plumbing	Altered Scapes
2/14/2016	10:40 PM	EASTON 2	The Good Guys	Man Bear Pig
2/21/2016	6:20 PM	NORTH 2	Hamilton Mustangs	RJ's Plumbing
2/21/2016	7:30 PM	NORTH 2	Icebreakers	The Good Guys
2/21/2016	8:40 PM	NORTH 2	Man Bear Pig	Top Shelf Hockey
2/21/2016	9:50 PM	NORTH 2	Altered Scapes	Bdubs
_,,				
2/28/2016	-	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Bdubs	Top Shelf Hockey
2/28/2016		CHILLER ICE WORKS	Man Bear Pig	Altered Scapes
2/28/2016		CHILLER ICE WORKS	The Good Guys	RJ's Plumbing
2/28/2016	9:50 PM	NORTH 2	Icebreakers	Hamilton Mustangs
3/6/2016	4:00 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Hamilton Mustangs	The Good Guys
3/6/2016	5:10 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	RJ's Plumbing	Icebreakers
3/6/2016	6:20 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Bdubs	Man Bear Pig
3/6/2016	7:30 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Top Shelf Hockey	Altered Scapes
			•	-
3/13/2016	4:00 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Bdubs	RJ's Plumbing
3/13/2016	5:10 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	The Good Guys	Top Shelf Hockey
3/13/2016	6:20 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Icebreakers	Altered Scapes
3/13/2016	7:30 PM	CHILLER ICE WORKS	Man Bear Pig	Hamilton Mustangs

3/20/2016	6:50 PM DUBLIN 1	Man Bear Pig Icebreakers	
3/20/2016	8:00 PM DUBLIN 1	Hamilton Mustangs Altered Scapes	
3/20/2016	9:10 PM DUBLIN 1	The Good Guys Bdubs	
3/20/2016	10:20 PM DUBLIN 1	Top Shelf Hockey RJ's Plumbing	
3/27/2016	5:00 PM EASTON 2	Altered Scapes The Good Guys	
3/27/2016	6:10 PM EASTON 2	RJ's Plumbing Man Bear Pig	
3/27/2016	9:20 PM EASTON 1	Hamilton Mustangs Top Shelf Hockey	
3/27/2016	<b>10:30 PM</b> EASTON 1	Icebreakers Bdubs	
4/3/2016	<b>7:10 PM</b> EASTON 2	Icebreakers Top Shelf Hockey	
4/3/2016	8:20 PM EASTON 2	Bdubs Hamilton Mustangs	
4/3/2016	9:20 PM EASTON 1	Altered Scapes RJ's Plumbing	
4/3/2016	<b>10:30 PM</b> EASTON 1	Man Bear Pig The Good Guys	
4/10/2016	5:30 PM DUBLIN 1	RJ's Plumbing Hamilton Mustangs	
4/10/2016	6:40 PM DUBLIN 1	The Good Guys Icebreakers	
4/10/2016	7:50 PM DUBLIN 1	Top Shelf Hockey Man Bear Pig	
4/10/2016	9:00 PM DUBLIN 1	Bdubs Altered Scapes	